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Academic Calendar 2023-24  
B.Ed. & M.Ed. Programs 

(According RMPSSU) 
Date Day Calendar of Events 

01-07-2023 Saturday  
02-07-2023 Sunday  
03-07-2023 Monday IQAC Meeting I 
04-07-2023 Tuesday  
05-07-2023 Wednesday  
06-07-2023 Thursday  
07-07-2023 Friday  
08-07-2023 Saturday  
09-07-2023 Sunday  
10-07-2023 Monday Commencement of Classes III Semester (B.Ed. & M.Ed.) 
11-07-2023 Tuesday Preparation of Session Plan by Faculty 
12-07-2023 Wednesday  
13-07-2023 Thursday  
14-07-2023 Friday  
15-07-2023 Saturday  
16-07-2023 Sunday  
17-07-2023 Monday  
18-07-2023 Tuesday  
19-07-2023 Wednesday  
20-07-2023 Thursday  
21-07-2023 Friday  
22-07-2023 Saturday Tree Plantation 
23-07-2023 Sunday  
24-07-2023 Monday  
25-07-2023 Tuesday  
26-07-2023 Wednesday  
27-07-2023 Thursday  
28-07-2023 Friday  
29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram 



 

2 
 

30-07-2023 Sunday  
31-07-2023 Monday  
01-08-2023 Tuesday  
02-08-2023 Wednesday  
03-08-2023 Thursday  
04-08-2023 Friday  
05-08-2023 Saturday  
06-08-2023 Sunday  
07-08-2023 Monday  
08-08-2023 Tuesday  
09-08-2023 Wednesday  
10-08-2023 Thursday  
11-08-2023 Friday  
12-08-2023 Saturday  
13-08-2023 Sunday  
14-08-2023 Monday  
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration 
16-08-2023 Wednesday  
17-08-2023 Thursday  
18-08-2023 Friday  
19-08-2023 Saturday Rakhi Making Competition 
20-08-2023 Sunday  
21-08-2023 Monday  
22-08-2023 Tuesday  
23-08-2023 Wednesday  
24-08-2023 Thursday  
25-08-2023 Friday  
26-08-2023 Saturday  
27-08-2023 Sunday  
28-08-2023 Monday  
29-08-2023 Tuesday Onam 
30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 
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31-08-2023 Thursday  
01-09-2023 Friday  
02-09-2023 Saturday  
03-09-2023 Sunday  
04-09-2023 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtami 

Celebration 
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration 
06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmashtami 
07-09-2023 Thursday  
08-09-2023 Friday  
09-09-2023 Saturday  
10-09-2023 Sunday  
11-09-2023 Monday Commencement of Classes I 

Semester Batch 2023-25 
12-09-2023 Tuesday Hindi Saptah ¼fgUnh lIrkg½ 
13-09-2023 Wednesday  
14-09-2023 Thursday  
15-09-2023 Friday  
16-09-2023 Saturday  
17-09-2023 Sunday  
18-09-2023 Monday  
19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
20-09-2023 Wednesday  
21-09-2023 Thursday  
22-09-2023 Friday  
23-09-2023 Saturday  
24-09-2023 Sunday  
25-09-2023 Monday  
26-09-2023 Tuesday  
27-09-2023 Wednesday  
28-09-2023 Thursday Milad-Ul-Navi ID 
29-09-2023 Friday  
30-09-2023 Saturday  
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01-10-2023 Sunday  
02-10-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Celebration 
03-10-2023 Tuesday IQAC Meeting II 
04-10-2023 Wednesday Internal Assessment -1 
05-10-2023 Thursday  
06-10-2023 Friday  
07-10-2023 Saturday  
08-10-2023 Sunday  
09-10-2023 Monday Micro Teaching Workshop 
10-10-2023 Tuesday  
11-10-2023 Wednesday  
12-10-2023 Thursday  
13-10-2023 Friday  
14-10-2023 Saturday Guest Lecture on Women's 

Empowerment 
15-10-2023 Sunday  
16-10-2023 Monday  
17-10-2023 Tuesday  
18-10-2023 Wednesday  
19-10-2023 Thursday  
20-10-2023 Friday  
21-10-2023 Saturday Mehndi Competition 
22-10-2023 Sunday  
23-10-2023 Monday Mahanavami 
24-10-2023 Tuesday Dussehra 
25-10-2023 Wednesday  
26-10-2023 Thursday  
27-10-2023 Friday  
28-10-2023 Saturday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 
29-10-2023 Sunday  
30-10-2023 Monday  
31-10-2023 Tuesday  
01-11-2023 Wednesday Karva Chauth 
02-11-2023 Thursday Yoga Shivir for students of I Semester 
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03-11-2023 Friday  
04-11-2023 Saturday  
05-11-2023 Sunday  
06-11-2023 Monday PUT Exam 
07-11-2023 Tuesday  
08-11-2023 Wednesday Rangoli Competition 
09-11-2023 Thursday Group Guidance Programme 
10-11-2023 Friday  
11-11-2023 Saturday  

Diwali Holiday (11.11.2023-15.11.2023) 12-11-2023 Sunday 
13-11-2023 Monday 
14-11-2023 Tuesday 
15-11-2023 Wednesday 
16-11-2023 Thursday  
17-11-2023 Friday Guest Lecture on Research Topic 
18-11-2023 Saturday Alumni Meet 
19-11-2023 Sunday Chath Pooja 
20-11-2023 Monday  
21-11-2023 Tuesday  
22-11-2023 Wednesday  
23-11-2023 Thursday  
24-11-2023 Friday  
25-11-2023 Saturday  
26-11-2023 Sunday  
27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
28-11-2023 Tuesday  
29-11-2023 Wednesday  
30-11-2023 Thursday Last Instructional Day Semester III  
01-12-2023 Friday  
02-12-2023 Saturday  
03-12-2023 Sunday  
04-12-2023 Monday  
05-12-2023 Tuesday  
06-12-2023 Wednesday SEE Start According University 
07-12-2023 Thursday  
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08-12-2023 Friday  
09-12-2023 Saturday  
10-12-2023 Sunday  
11-12-2023 Monday  
12-12-2023 Tuesday  
13-12-2023 Wednesday  
14-12-2023 Thursday  
15-12-2023 Friday  
16-12-2023 Saturday  
17-12-2023 Sunday  
18-12-2023 Monday  
19-12-2023 Tuesday  
20-12-2023 Wednesday  
21-12-2023 Thursday  
22-12-2023 Friday  
23-12-2023 Saturday  
24-12-2023 Sunday  
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas 
26-12-2023 Tuesday  
27-12-2023 Wednesday  
28-12-2023 Thursday  
29-12-2023 Friday  
30-12-2023 Saturday  
31-12-2023 Sunday  
01-01-2024 Monday New Years Celebration (Fete) 
02-01-2024 Tuesday Winter Break (02.01.2024-07.01.2024)  
03-01-2024 Wednesday  
04-01-2024 Thursday  
05-01-2024 Friday  
06-01-2024 Saturday  
07-01-2024 Sunday  
08-01-2024 Monday IQAC Meeting III 
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09-01-2024 Tuesday  
10-01-2024 Wednesday  
11-01-2024 Thursday  
12-01-2024 Friday  
13-01-2024 Saturday Lohari 
14-01-2024 Sunday Makar Sankranti 
15-01-2024 Monday  
16-01-2024 Tuesday  
17-01-2024 Wednesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 
18-01-2024 Thursday  
19-01-2024 Friday  
20-01-2024 Saturday  
21-01-2024 Sunday  
22-01-2024 Monday  
23-01-2024 Tuesday  
24-01-2024 Wednesday  
25-01-2024 Thursday  
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day Celebration 
27-01-2024 Saturday  
28-01-2024 Sunday  
29-01-2024 Monday  
30-01-2024 Tuesday  
31-01-2024 Wednesday  
01-02-2024 Thursday  
02-02-2024 Friday  
03-02-2024 Saturday  
04-02-2024 Sunday  
05-02-2024 Monday  
06-02-2024 Tuesday  
07-02-2024 Wednesday  
08-02-2024 Thursday  
09-02-2024 Friday Commencement of Classes II& IV Semester (B.Ed. & 

M.Ed.) 
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10-02-2024 Saturday  
11-02-2024 Sunday  
12-02-2024 Monday  
13-02-2024 Tuesday  
14-02-2024 Wednesday Basant Panchami celebration 
15-02-2024 Thursday  
16-02-2024 Friday  
17-02-2024 Saturday  
18-02-2024 Sunday  
19-02-2024 Monday  
20-02-2024 Tuesday  
21-02-2024 Wednesday  
22-02-2024 Thursday  
23-02-2024 Friday  
24-02-2024 Saturday  
25-02-2024 Sunday  
26-02-2024 Monday  
27-02-2024 Tuesday  
28-02-2024 Wednesday  
29-02-2024 Thursday  
01-03-2024 Friday SUPW Camp 
02-03-2024 Saturday  
03-03-2024 Sunday  
04-03-2024 Monday Scout Guide Camp 
05-03-2024 Tuesday  
06-03-2024 Wednesday  
07-03-2024 Thursday  
08-03-2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri 
09-03-2024 Saturday  
10-03-2024 Sunday  
11-03-2024 Monday  
12-03-2024 Tuesday  
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13-03-2024 Wednesday  
14-03-2024 Thursday  
15-03-2024 Friday  
16-03-2024 Saturday Diet Visit 
17-03-2024 Sunday  
18-03-2024 Monday  
19-03-2024 Tuesday Sports Week (19-21 March 2024) 
20-03-2024 Wednesday  
21-03-2024 Thursday  
22-03-2024 Friday  
23-03-2024 Saturday  
24-03-2024 Sunday Holika Dahan 
25-03-2024 Monday Holi  
26-03-2024 Tuesday  
27-03-2024 Wednesday  
28-03-2024 Thursday Workshop on CV Writing and Career Guidance 
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 
30-03-2024 Saturday Educational Tour 
31-03-2024 Sunday  
01-04-2024 Monday Placement Derive 
02-04-2024 Tuesday TLM Workshop (2-3 April 2024) 
03-04-2024 Wednesday Boot Camp for Internship 
04-04-2024 Thursday Internship IV Semester (03.05.2024-02.05.2024) 
05-04-2024 Friday Jamat- Ul-Vida 
06-04-2024 Saturday  
07-04-2024 Sunday  
08-04-2024 Monday Internship I (observation) for the student of II Semester 

Batch, 2023- 25 
09-04-2024 Tuesday  
10-04-2024 Wednesday  
11-04-2024 Thursday Ramjan/Id 
12-04-2024 Friday  
13-04-2024 Saturday  
14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti 
15-04-2024 Monday IQAC Meeting IV 
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16-04-2024 Tuesday  
17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navami 
18-04-2024 Thursday  
19-04-2024 Friday  
20-04-2024 Saturday  
21-04-2024 Sunday  
22-04-2024 Monday  
23-04-2024 Tuesday  
24-04-2024 Wednesday  
25-04-2024 Thursday  
26-04-2024 Friday  
27-04-2024 Saturday  
28-04-2024 Sunday  
29-04-2024 Monday  
30-04-2024 Tuesday  
01-05-2024 Wednesday  
02-05-2024 Thursday  
03-05-2024 Friday Sessional-I for all students (03.05.2024-07.05.2024) 
04-05-2024 Saturday  
05-05-2024 Sunday  
06-05-2024 Monday Remedial Teaching 
07-05-2024 Tuesday Last Instructional Day 
08-05-2024 Wednesday SEE start 
09-05-2024 Thursday  
10-05-2024 Friday  
11-05-2024 Saturday  
12-05-2024 Sunday  
13-05-2024 Monday Practical  
14-05-2024 Tuesday  
15-05-2024 Wednesday  
16-05-2024 Thursday  
17-05-2024 Friday  
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18-05-2024 Saturday  
19-05-2024 Sunday  
20-05-2024 Monday  
21-05-2024 Tuesday  
22-05-2024 Wednesday Alumni Meet 
23-05-2024 Thursday Budha Purnima 
24-05-2024 Friday  
25-05-2024 Saturday  
26-05-2024 Sunday  
27-05-2024 Monday  
28-05-2024 Tuesday  
29-05-2024 Wednesday  
30-05-2024 Thursday  

  Summer Break (01.06.2024 -30.06.2024) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IQAC Co-Ordinator                                                                                    


